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 HEALTH AND PUBLIC SERVICES DIVISION 
PHOTO ID BADGE DATES AND OPTIONS 

2025 

OPTIONS 
OPTION 1:  Come to a date listed below and get your photo taken.  Payment is due that same 
day.  1 for $10.00, 2 for $20.00 and 3 for $25.00. 

OPTION 2:  E-mail Barry Weber at starkbadges@aol.com for an order form.  E-mail requests are a 
minimum of 3 badges for $35 and supply Barry a photo.   

REPLACEMENT BADGES:  E-mail Barry Weber at starkbadges@aol.com for an order form. 
Minimum replacement badges are 3 for $35. 

ATTIRE 
Casual business attire or scrubs are required for all photos. 

PAYMENT TYPE 
Cash or checks only made payable to Barry Weber. 

DATE TIME ROOM 
Tuesday, January 14, 2025 1:00 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. H209 
Wednesday, February 19, 2025 11:00 a.m.-12:30 p.m. H209 
Thursday, March 20, 2025 3:00 p.m.-4:30 p.m. H209 
Tuesday, April 22, 2025 2:30 p.m.-4:00 p.m. H209 
Monday, June 2, 2025 12:00 p.m.-1:30 p.m. H209 
Wednesday, July 16, 2025 10:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. H209 
Monday, August 25, 2025 2:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. H209
Wednesday, September 24, 2025 3:30 p.m.-5:00 p.m. H209
Thursday, October 23, 2025 3:00 p.m.-4:30 p.m. H209
Monday, November 17, 2025 10:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. H209
Wednesday, December 3, 2025 1:00 p.m.-2:30 p.m. H209

Room H209 is located at the North Canton MAIN Campus
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